
305 

174 

163 

97 

93 

71 

63 

45 

30 

18 

17 

12 

11 

9 

8 

8 

8 

6 

3 

2 

78 

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350

Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act

Offenses Against Public Safety

Offenses of Fraudulence

Offenses of Larceny

Sexual Offenses

Money Laundering Control Act

Offenses of Causing Injury

Firearms, Ammunition, and Knives…

Offenses of Robbery

Offenses of Homicide

Offenses of Embezzlement

Offense Against Freedom

Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals

The Banking Act of The Republic of…

Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities

The Forestry Act

Organized Crime Prevention Act

Offense of Abrupt Taking

Child and Youth Sexual Exploitation…

Anti-Corruption Act

Other

Unit：Persons

Taichung  Prison,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice 
Number of Inmates  Discharged  by Crime

(2025 Jan.- Oct.)



Unit：Persons

items 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 Jan.- Oct.

Total 2,261 2,027 1,730 1,742 1,602 1,221 

Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act 520 510 431 396 352 305 

Offenses Against Public Safety 518 396 269 326 308 174 

Offenses of Fraudulence 234 327 243 286 178 163 

Offenses of Larceny 178 138 99 112 133 97 

Sexual Offenses 183 171 161 128 137 93 

Money Laundering Control Act 1 2 16 38 69 71 

Offenses of Causing Injury 86 55 61 63 69 63 

Firearms, Ammunition, and Knives Control Act 105 98 114 81 54 45 

Offenses of Robbery 64 31 46 39 47 30 

Offenses of Homicide 37 32 33 28 27 18 

Offenses of Embezzlement 31 24 19 15 20 17 

Offense Against Freedom 19 12 17 31 19 12 

Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals 23 27 18 24 16 11 

The Banking Act of The Republic of China 5 5 9 8 11 9 

Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities 17 20 8 18 11 8 

The Forestry Act 27 27 17 22 18 8 

Organized Crime Prevention Act 1 - 2 2 4 8 

Offense of Abrupt Taking 10 9 12 2 6 6 

Child and Youth Sexual Exploitation Prevention Act 14 12 8 13 16 3 

Anti-Corruption Act 11 10 16 10 4 2 

Other 177 121 131 100 103 78 

Taichung  Prison,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

Number of Inmates  Discharged  by Crime


