

Taichung Prison, Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice Number of Inmates Discharged by Crime

Unit: Persons

items	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025 Jan Oct.
Total	2,261	2,027	1,730	1,742	1,602	1,221
Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act	520	510	431	396	352	305
Offenses Against Public Safety	518	396	269	326	308	174
Offenses of Fraudulence	234	327	243	286	178	163
Offenses of Larceny	178	138	99	112	133	97
Sexual Offenses	183	171	161	128	137	93
Money Laundering Control Act	1	2	16	38	69	71
Offenses of Causing Injury	86	55	61	63	69	63
Firearms, Ammunition, and Knives Control Act	105	98	114	81	54	45
Offenses of Robbery	64	31	46	39	47	30
Offenses of Homicide	37	32	33	28	27	18
Offenses of Embezzlement	31	24	19	15	20	17
Offense Against Freedom	19	12	17	31	19	12
Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals	23	27	18	24	16	11
The Banking Act of The Republic of China	5	5	9	8	11	9
Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities	17	20	8	18	11	8
The Forestry Act	27	27	17	22	18	8
Organized Crime Prevention Act	1	-	2	2	4	8
Offense of Abrupt Taking	10	9	12	2	6	6
Child and Youth Sexual Exploitation Prevention Act	14	12	8	13	16	3
Anti-Corruption Act	11	10	16	10	4	2
Other	177	121	131	100	103	78